
APPENDIX 4 
 
CARE WORKER PAY RATES FROM SOUTHERN AREA 2002 - 2003 
      
     

 
AREA 

 

 
PERIOD 

 
RATES 

Provider A 
Portsmouth/Isle of 
Wight/Hampshire/West Sussex 
 
Also senior rates from £10.00 per hr 
Mon – Fri 
Sat – Sun £14.40 -£15.22 per hr 
Bank Holiday £19.75 per hr 
Nights £46.00 per hr 

Day 
Mon – Fri 
 
Nights 
 
Sundays 
 
Public Holidays 
 
Sleep In: 
Mon – Sat 
Sunday 
Public Holiday 

Care Worker 
£5.50 - £7.50 per hr 
 
£6.50 - £39.50 per hr 
 
£8.00 - £11.50 per hr 
 
£12.00 - £14.00 per hr 
 
 
£30.00 
£40.00 
£45.00 
 

Provider B 
Portsmouth/Hampshire/Isle of Wight 

Day 
Mon – Sat 
 
Nights 
 
Sundays 
 
Public Holidays 
 
Sleep In 
Mon – Fri 
Sat – Sun 
Public Holiday 
 

Care Worker 
£5.20 
 
£6.20 
 
£5.95 
 
£10.40 
 
 
£28.00 
£29.95 
£35.25 

Provider C 
West Sussex 
 
Also pay mileage – rates unknown 

Day 
Mon – Sat 
 
Nights 
 
Sundays 
 
Public Holidays 
 
Sleep In 
Mon – Fri 
Sat – Sun 
Public Holidays 
 

Care Worker 
£5.09 
 
£6.00 
 
£5.49 
 
£6.44 
 
 
£25.00 
£30.00 
£35.00 
 

Provider D 
West Sussex/East 
Sussex/Hampshire/Surrey 
 
Also pay mileage in some areas a 38p 
per mile 

Day 
Mon – Sat 
 
Twilight 
 
Nights 
 
Sundays 
 
Public Holidays 
 
Sleep In 
Mon – Fri 
Sat – Sun 
Public Holidays 

Care Worker 
£5.60 - £5.80 per hr 
 
 
£5.95 - £6.20 per hr 
 
 
£6.25 - £7.25 per hr 
 
from £6.00 
 
 
Unknown 
Unknown 
Unknown 
 

 

D - 7 


	CARE WORKER PAY RATES FROM SOUTHERN AREA 2002 - 2003
	
	
	
	
	
	Provider A
	Day
	Care Worker
	Provider B
	Day
	Care Worker
	Provider C
	Day
	Care Worker
	Provider D
	Day
	Care Worker







