APPENDIX 4

CARE WORKER PAY RATES FROM SOUTHERN AREA 2002 - 2003

AREA	PERIOD	RATES
Provider A Portsmouth/Isle of Wight/Hampshire/West Sussex Also senior rates from £10.00 per hr Mon – Fri Sat – Sun £14.40 -£15.22 per hr Bank Holiday £19.75 per hr Nights £46.00 per hr	Day Mon – Fri	<u>Care Worker</u> £5.50 - £7.50 per hr
	Nights	£6.50 - £39.50 per hr
	Sundays	£8.00 - £11.50 per hr
	Public Holidays	£12.00 - £14.00 per hr
	Sleep In: Mon – Sat	£30.00
	Sunday Public Holiday	£40.00 £45.00
Provider B Portsmouth/Hampshire/Isle of Wight	<u>Day</u> Mon – Sat	Care Worker £5.20
	Nights	£6.20
	Sundays	£5.95
	Public Holidays	£10.40
	Sleep In Mon – Fri Sat – Sun	£28.00 £29.95 £35.25
Dravidor C	Public Holiday	
Provider C West Sussex	Day Mon – Sat	<u>Care Worker</u> £5.09
Also pay mileage – rates unknown	Nights	£6.00
	Sundays	£5.49
	Public Holidays	£6.44
	Sleep In Mon – Fri	£25.00
	Sat – Sun Public Holidays	£30.00 £35.00
Provider D West Sussex/East Sussex/Hampshire/Surrey Also pay mileage in some areas a 38p per mile	Day Mon – Sat	Care Worker £5.60 - £5.80 per hr
	Twilight	CE 05
	Nights	£5.95 - £6.20 per hr
	Sundays	£6.25 - £7.25 per hr
	Public Holidays	from £6.00
	Sleep In Mon – Fri	Unknown
	Sat – Sun Public Holidays	Unknown Unknown